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GENERATOR COVER GC502946 BY WESTINGHOUSE

Features

Heavy Duty, UV-Stabilised Woven PE Fabric
Dirt, QOil, Petrol and Water Resistant
Elastic Drawstring Bottom Fastening
To Fit Models iGen2200/2500/2600 & 2400i

SKU Option

8043377

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number

Brand

Technical - Main
Material

Dimensions

Product Length

Product Width

Product Height
Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Errors and omissions excepted

Price

GC502946 $69

Generator Cover
8043377
GC502946
Westinghouse

H/Duty, UV-Stabilized PVC
630 mm
470 mm

480 mm

1.48 kg
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