

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 <u>hello@beyondtools.com</u>

## **GENERATOR COVER GC502946 BY WESTINGHOUSE**



Features
----------

Heavy Duty, UV-Stabilised Woven PE Fabric Dirt, Oil, Petrol and Water Resistant Elastic Drawstring Bottom Fastening To Fit Models iGen2200/2500/2600 & 2400i



SKU	Option	Part #	Price
8043377		GC502946	\$69

Model	
Туре	Generator Cover
SKU	8043377
Part Number	GC502946
Brand	Westinghouse
Technical - Main	
Material	H/Duty, UV-Stabilized PVC
Dimensions	
Product Length	630 mm
Product Width	470 mm
Product Height	480 mm
Packaging + Shipping	
Shipping Weight (Gross)	1.48 kg